

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2023

Mr. Kirit Murji Shah

...Applicant

Versus

Mr. Milan Laxmidas Samani & Anr.

...Respondents

Mr. H. S. Ansari for the petitioner.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : June 20, 2023.

P. C. :

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the Applicant, stand over to **10th July, 2023**, as a last chance.

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]