

Harish

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2023

Kirit Murji Shah ...Applicant

Versus

Mr. Milan Laxmidas Samani And Anr. ...Respondents

CORAM : SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : AUGUST 7, 2023

P. C. :

1. Despite circulation, none appears for the Applicant. Stand over to 25st September, 2023. The Application not to be circulated before the next date.

(SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.)